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MODIFICACIONES DE CRÉDITOS POR PROGRAMAS 2022

20.07.2023 17:07

Programa Créditos extra. y suplt. /
Ampliaciones créditos

Transferen. positivas /
Transferen. negativas

Incorporaciones /
Generaciones

Total modificaciones

51B MOVILIDAD, INFRAESTRUCTURAS
VIARIAS Y TRANSPORTES

0,00
0,00

3.530.793,03
3.530.793,03-

1.643.357,94
12.787.682,56

14.431.040,50

Total general: 0,00
0,00

3.530.793,03
3.530.793,03-

1.643.357,94
12.787.682,56

14.431.040,50


